
D3O-Uncaster Farming Saturday, July i, 1987

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday bOO P M

ot each week s publication

MON SEPT.7-RDl.Mar-
tinsburg, PA 50 HeadReg
& Grade Holstems (all fresh
orspringing close) Charles
& Ross Hershberger, Own-
ers Kling's Auct Serv ,
Sale Mgrs

MON SEPT 7 -10AM
Annual Labor Day Auction
of Homemade Quilts, New
& Used Items Benefit
Penn-York Christian Camp
on Rt 49, Ulysses, Potter
Co , PA Pirrung Aucts
MON SEPT 7-12 Noon
118 Acre Farm M/L Union

Twp , Tioga Co N. Rt 14to
Rt 414, go W 5 mis , turn
left to Y Stay nght to farm
Sanford G Leaman, CAI
Auct
TUES SEPT 8 - 21 Acre
Farm 512 Newswanger
Fid , Ephrata Twp , Lane
Co, PA Rt 322 E of
Ephrata, turn at Hmkletown
Light, 2nd road left Terms
by Titus N 4 Mary L
Weaver T Glenn &

Timothy G Horst, Aucts
THURS SEPT 10-Jesse
4 Darlene Weaver Holstein
Dispersal at farm SE of
Jonestown, Lebanon Co,
PA Harry H Bachman,
Auct

Stables, Inc , New Holland,
PA

FRI SEPT 11-RD 2, Lew-
isburg, PA Wood-Ann Inc
Complete Dairy Herd Dis-
persal Klmg's Auct Serv ,
Sale Mgrs

FRI SEPT 11 -130PM
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale Grading 730 until
11 30 a m Carlisle Lives-
tock Market, Inc , Exit 12 off
1-81 717-249-4511
FRI SEPT 11-7PM Horse
Sale New Holland Sales

SAT SEPT 12 - 9AM 64
Acre Farm, Farm Mach ,

Antiques, HH Red Lion
take Rt 624 N to Bittersvil-
le,turn left onto Winters Rd
go to stop sign, turn right to
site Beulah A Olewiler,
Owner Melvin Haines &

Ralph Brenneman, Aucts
SAT SEPT 12 -11AM
Purebred Polled Hereford
Cattle Autumn Harvest
Classic 11, Spnng Bottom
Farm, Fairfield, PA Dale
Sbth, Auct
THURS SEPT 17 -

3 30PM By Fred N Buch 4
Helen I Buch, 1419 W
Mam St, Ephrata, Lane
Co, PA Old Store Items,
Antiques, Toys 4 Collecti-
bles T Glenn Horst 4
Sons, Aucts

THURS SEPT 17 -

7 30PMSell-A-Bration Sale
at Troy Fairgrounds, Troy,
PA, Bradford Co on Rt 14
justoff Rt 6 in Troy Gordon
Wood, Sale Mgr
FRI SEPT 18-9AM Farm
Eq New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc , New Holland,
PA

NOTICE
To assure that your
Public Sale appears
in the Public Sale
Section we must
have your ad-
vertisement by 4
P.M Tuesday of each
week's publication

I AUCTIONEER'S DIRECTORY !
,

COMPLETE PROFESSIONAL AUCTION SERVICE
REAL ESTATE FARMS & RESIDENTIAL

PERSONAL PROPERTY - ANTIQUES -

FARM STOCK SALES - LIQUIDATIONS

RANDAL V. KLINE LLOYD H. KREIDER

SAT SEPT 19-9AM Farm
Mach, Old Buggy, Anti-
ques, Some Collectors
Items Clinton Co , village
of Mackeyville, PA, at the
Elmwood Farm Mr & Mrs
Clifford Vonada Mark
Click, Auct
SAT SEPT 19- IPM Real
Estate from John E Bare
Estate along the Stover-
stown Rd Between York
New Salem and Stover-
stown, York Co, PA North
Codorus Twp Charles L
Wehrty, Auct.

AUCTIONEERREALTOR AUCTIONEER
717 733 1006 717 786 3394
717 5698701 ROY E. GOOD, JR.

SAT SEPT 26 - Henkels 4
McCoy, Stnnestown, PA
Construction 4 Line Equip-
ment Vilsmeier Auction
Co , Inc
SAT SEPT 26 -10 AM Fall
Heifer Sale at New Holland
Sales Stables, Inc, New
Holland, PA

RD 1 BOX 151 A
DENVER PA 17517
215 445 4309

EJ
U
T
H
6

R

Record* to 23,000 +

Saturday, August 1, 1987
1:00 p.m.

at
The Ag Arena Adjacent to:

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT
OF AGRICULTURE S

MEAT ANIMAL EVALUATION CENTER
651 FOX HOLLOW ROAD

STATE COLLEGE, PA. 16803

Auctloneir: W
£ jr Petersheim:, r

*r />n M>t
'P

COMPLETE
AUCTION SERVICE

Antiques
Household Goods
Farm Equipment

Real Estate

Take Note - Our New Phone Number
215-593-2828

RAMS ON TEST:
9- Hampshires (1 Fall born) 28 Suffolks

1- Shropshire 1- Cornedale
2 Columbias
16 Dorsets (6 Fall born)

7 Polypays

Selling Approximately
50 Rams and 80 Ewes

For Information Contact
Glenn Eberly at (814) 238-2527

Average Daily Gam for 65 rams
after 70 days on
test 1 00 Ibs/day

Dairy and Livestock Sales j
SAT SEPT 26 - 2PM Les-
ter T and Kathryn Good,
730 Flmtstone Rd, Clay
Township, Ephrata, PA 59
Acre limestone hog farm
Paul E Martin, John D
Stauffer, Auctioneers

OCTOBER
FRI OCT 2 - National
Spotted Swine Type Con-
ference at Farm Show
Building, Harrisburg, PA
Harry H Bachman, Auct
SAT OCT 3 - Isaac S Gar-
man, along Ensman Rd ,
Manheim Antiques, HH,
Tools Nevm Martin 4 Lewis
Groff, Aucts
WED OCT 7 - Dairy Cow
Show (9 30) 4 Sale (12
Noon) At the Belleville
Livestock Mkt, Belleville,
PA

Stark Farm
Complete Dairy Herd Dispersal
Discontinuing dairy farming we have been

authorized to sell on the farm known as the Stark
Farm located on Columbia County Route 9,3 miles
southeast of Route 66, Ghent, New York.
Saturday August 1, 1987 Saturday
11:30 a.m. Rain or Shine 11:30 a.m.

122 ± Hy-Grade Holstein Dairy Cattle 122 ±

Herd Average • 17,144 • 622 • 3.6% F -553 - 3.2 Protein -

Dairy consists of 80 cows & heifers of milk-
ing age of which 35 are due July through Sep-
tember, 8 fresh May through June, 8 due
October through December. Balance in various
stages of lactation & bred back. 11 bred heifers,
42 open heifers from 3 months to breedingrge.
All cattic bred 60 days. VQt checi cd for pre-
gnancy. All tests up to date. Majority calfhood
vaccinated and eligible for interstate shipment.

This is a young dairy. Average age is 45
months. Herd handled under ordinary farm
care & all raised on the farm.
TERMS OF SALE: Cash or good check day
of sale. New buyers must have a bank letter.

Sale by Order of
ETHEL V. STARK

Ghent, New York

D. LUTHER AUCTIONEERS
AUCTIONEER - SALES MANAGER
Amenia, New York
914 373-9900/8215

p? NYSToII Free 1-800 D LUTHER
|=

y u,HE 'Rj USA Toll Free 1-800-372 0099

PA’S 9th PERFORMANCE TESTED RAM LAMB
i AND INVITATIONAL EWE SALE i

Catalogs Available About July 24, 1987

THURS.OCT 8-12 NOON
- Western PA Sale of Stars
Leroy Hogg Slippery Rock,
PA
WED OCT, 14 - Dispersal
of 150 head Purebred
Grade Holstein Cows and
Bred Heifers on the John E
Sollenberger Farm, about
four miles southeast of
Chambersburg, PA Sollen-
berger and McCoy, owners
Ralph W Horst, Marion,
PA Sale Manager, Horst &

Klmg, Auctioneers
FRI & SAT OCT 16& 17-
Associated Builders & Con-

tractors, (Keystone fchap-
ter), Middletown, PA Con-
struction Equipment,
Trucks & Trailers Consign-
ments now being accepted
Vilsmeier Auction Co, Inc

SAT OCT 24 - Consign-
ment Farm Toy Auction at
SPM at Lancaster Menno-
mte High School Gym Toy
Show on Fn evening and
Sat from 8.30 am. Dale
Stoltzfus, Auct Dave Nolt,
Mgr, 717-768-3554

NOVEMBER
SAT NOV 7 - Real Estate,

DEALER IN ALL KINDS
OF LIVESTOCK

Also Crippled & Down Cattle

MARLIN S. IRWIN
Quarryville, PA

PH 717-786-3016

Personal Property, Farm
Mach & Tools Rt. 625 to
town of Bowmansville, turn
east on Maple Grove Road,
continue across turnpike
bridge first lane left Terms
by William G Musser Rog
Good Jr, Randall Kline &

Lloyd Kreider, Aucts

SALE EVERY
TUESDAY
Graded Sale

Ist Tuesday each
month
2PM

Horse Auction
2nd Saturday each

month

I FAUQUIER
ILIVESTOCK
I EXCHANGE

Marshall. Va
703-364-1566

NEW HOLLAND
SALES STABLES. INC.

Located 12 Miles East of Lancaster, Pa,
just off Rt. 23, New Holland.

SPECIAL DAIRY SALE CONSIGNMENTS
For

WEDNESDAY, July 29. 1987
Heifer Sale Starts At 11:00 A.M.

♦ ♦* ******4l ***** * * 4c *** **♦*

1 Load Purebred and Grade Canadian Cows, fresh and springer, consigned
by Leroy Smucker.

*************************

Also Selling
• 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Norman and David Kolb.
• 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Merle Brenneman.
• 1 load fresh 'and springer cows consigned by Marvin Eshleman.
• 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Raymond Smucker.
• 1 load fresh cows consigned by Dale Hostetler.
• 1 load fresh cows consigned by Alfred Albright.

For More Information Contact:
Abe Diffenbach Norman Kolb

717-354-4341 717-397-5538

DAIRY COW SALE
FRIDAY EVE., JULY 31, 1987

7:00 P.M.
Selling at Kling’s Sale Barn, located on route 74, Perry

Co., Pa., 15 milesNorth of Carlisle, 2V4 miles N.E. of Land-
Isburg.

60 MATURE COWS - 40 HEIFERS
Load ofCows from N.Y. State - Featuringa Fancy Plushanski Persuad-

er, justfresh with 3rd Calf and milking over 80 lbs. - made 19,600 m and
over 700 f last lactation - Dam 20,000- 2nd Dam V.G. with over 100,000m.

A Mars Tony just fresh with 2nd calf -13,000 as a 2 yr. old - Dam with
over 20,000; 2nd Dam 88 pts. with over 20,000m.

A ChapelBank President Ist-calfHeifer justfresh with 3 V.G. dams (all
with high records) - 3rd Dam Gold Medal. You Will Like Her!

Several Other Good, Young Registered Cows.
4Registered Chairmans selling: 2Fresh, 2 Springing, Good Records on
Dams.

Load of Fancy Canadians - Sired by Warden, Mattador, Lancer,
Romandale Magic, Perseus Leader, Marlin and more - All Just Fresh or
Very Close!

4 Fancy, Fresh Heifers from Henry Acres (Usual Top Quality)
Several Big, Fancy Grade Cows and Ist-calf Heifers that arc milking

over 80 lbs.
7 First-calf Heifers from Wayne Brownawell - Calfhood Vaccinated -

Due to calve in August - Nice Uddered - Well Grown.
Dave Roth sends a Sexation heifer - duein August to Chairman; Dam a

VG Kingpin wtih 26,000 m and 980 f - 2nd Dam an EX Elevation with top
records.

Ray Kling sells 10Registered Yearling Heifers - All Vaccinated &

Open - Sired by Kay Elevator (3), Spirit (2), Slarmate, Rico Rhcva, Dcslacs
He-Man.

Lynn Kling sends 4 Short-bred Heifers & 18Yearlings - Mostly A.I.
Sired - Records on Dams over 20,000 m 800 f (Several eligible for
Registration)

2 Registered Service-Age Red/White Bulls Sell,

Sale Manged By -

V. ART KLING
Landisburg, Pa. 717-789-3883


